YCM3 series
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
Instructions
Standard: IEC 60947-2
- 01 -
YCM3 series
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker Instructions
YCM3 Series moulded case circuit breaker, is new products, with small compact,

Frame size current:
100, 160, 250, 400, 630, 1600
Release type code:
MA:Single magnetic
T/A : overload adjustable
RT: Overload+short circuit adjustable
E : Electronic(2.0E,3.0E)
Y: LCD intelligent electronic
YV: Voltage measurement type
YP:Power measurement
LE: Earth leakage type
MCCB
Company code
Design sequence number
- 05 -
5 Technical data
5.1 The basic parameters of the circuit breaker are shown in Table 3.
5.2 The operating characteristics of the circuit breaker's overload long delay
 and short circuit instantaneous protection are shown in Table 4 and Table 5.
5.3 See Table 6 for the current setting range of the circuit breaker.
Number of poles
Shell frame
maximum rated
current Inm(A)
Rated current In(A)
Rated insulation
voltage Ui(V)
Rated impulse with
stand voltage
Uimp(kV)
Rated voltage Ue(V)
50H-60Hz
Flying arc distance(mm)
Short circuit breaking
capability level
YCM3-100 YCM3-160Type
3P, 4P
100